## 

102180884

Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.		PERMIT OF METERS		ATTY. DOCKET NO. 830/14
1. Name of conveying partities Q - 5 - 2 2  2. Name and address of receiving partyties   Name: MacField, Inc.   Internal Address:			M 10: 111	and a markey. Please report the attached original decuments or copy thereof
1. Name and address of receiving particles   Q 5	101			ademarks. Flease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Individual   Association   Association   General Partnership   Limited Partnership   Corporation   Delaware   D		[-]]#H142L	0 - 27	
Individual   Association   Association   General Partnership   Limited Partnership   Corporation   Delaware   D	1. Nan	ne of conveying p	artlies) $Y - 5 - 0 C$	
Individual   Association   Street Address: PC Box 737   City/State/Zip: Madison, North Carolina 27025   Corporation Delaware   Other limited liability company   Association   Associ	Burling	iton Industries, Ind	<b>.</b> . •	
General Partnership  ☐ Limited Partnership  ☐ City/State/Zip: Madison, North Carolina 27025  ☐ Other limited liability company detains an amend of conveyance:				
Corporation - Delaware Other finited liability company Association    Association   Association   Association   Association     Association   Association   Gharper   Security Agreement   Change of Nume   Comparation-State   North Carolina     Security Agreement   Change of Nume   Comparation-State   North Carolina     Comparation-State   North Carolina   Comparation-State   North Carolina     Association     Charles   North Carolina     Comparation-State   North Carolina     Association-State   North Carolina     Comparation-State   North Carolina     Compa				
Assignment   Merger   Assignment   Change of Name   Association   Ass		•	•	City/State/Zip: <u>Madison, North Carolina 27025</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying partylest ottached?   Ves   No	Cor	rporation - Delawa	re	
Assignment	🗌 Oth	rer limited liability	company	
Assignment	Additiona	al name(s) of conveying	party(ies) attached? 🗆 Yes 📕 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
Againment □ Merger □ Chauge of Name □ C			NAD	☐ Association
Assignment	3. Nat	ture of Conveyanc	e: Me	☐ General Partnershin
3 Security Agreement		,	24.0	7 ☐ Limited Partnership
3 Security Agreement	<b>≜</b> Δss	sianment	□ Merger 8 - 00	Corporation-State North Carolina
Trademark Application No.(s)  A. Trademark Application No.(s)  B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  SEE ATTACHED  Additional number attached? ■ Yes □ No  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  From Warching Court Evans, Esq.  ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A.  2180 Two Wachovia Center  301 S. Tryon St.  Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  1. Scott Evans, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  Total number of applications and registrations involved:  1. Scott Evans, Esq.  Authorized to be charged to deposit for deficiencies only document.  1. Scott Evans, Esq.  Statement and signature.  1. Scott Evans, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  Total number of applications and registrations involved:  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for deficiencies only deforment.  1. Scott Evans are specified to deposit for def				D Other -
is auteried:			Samuel of Comme	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation
Additional name(s) & address attached? □ Yes ■ No  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  1. Scott Evans, Esq. 2. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: □ 1. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$40.00  ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing  Tout number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta State				
Additional name(s) & address attached? □ Yes ■ No  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  1. Scott Evans, Esq. 2. Total Number of applications and registrations involved: □ 1. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$40.00  ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Name of Person Signing  Tout number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta State	Effectiv	e Date October 1	4. 1988	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  Same: J. Scott Evans, Esq. ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original locument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of applications and registrations involved: 1  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original locument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I. Hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as a first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIONMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002. Date of Signature July 31, 2002.  The properties and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  The properties are the properties and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  The properties are the properties and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  The properties are the properties and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  The properties are the properties and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  The properties are the properties and Trademarks Washington, D. C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.				
SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached?  Yes \( \text{Pos} \) No  1. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  1. Scott Evans, Esq.  ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A.  2. Rolosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit for deficiencies only  301 S. Tryon St.  Charlotte, NC 28282  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  2. Statement and signature.  3. Statement and signature.  3. Statement and signature.  3. Scott Evans, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  1. Scott Evans, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  2. Signature  3. Signature  3. Signature  3. Signature  3. Signature  4. Signature  5. Signature  5. Signature  5. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. Box ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 2023 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature July 31, 2002.  3. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn.  8. States Postal Service as first class mail in an env	4. Appi	lication Number(s) o	r patent number(s):	
SEE ATTACHED  Additional numbers attached?  Yes D No  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  From: J. Scott Evans, Esq.  ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A.  ADAMS, SCHWARTZ &		A. Trademark Ap	plication No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No  Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  Same: J. Scott Evans, Esq. ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  Statement and signature.  So the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is rate and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original locument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of applications and registrations involved:		,	,	CEE ATTACUED
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed  Tame: J. Scott Evans, Esq. ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is reque and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original locument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of applications and registrations involved:  1. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)  Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit for deficiencies only  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is reque and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original locument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of applications and registrations involved:  1. Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)  Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit for deficiencies only  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and document:  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature July 31, 2002.			i	SEE ATTACHED
registrations involved:  I. Scott Evans, Esq. ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  Statement and signature.  Statement and signature.  I. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002.  Signature:  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002.			Addit	ional numbers attached? ■ Yes □ No
registrations involved:  I. Scott Evans, Esq. ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A. 2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  Statement and signature.  Statement and signature.  I. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002.  Signature:  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002.		1 11	to the montespondence	6 Total Number of applications and
ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A.  2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is now and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total Ree (37 C.F.R. 3.41)  Statement and deposit for deficiencies only 8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and signature.  July 31, 2002 Date  Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn. BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002.  Signature: July 31, 2002.	. Nam	e and address of par	ly to whom correspondence	registrations involved:
ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A.  2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and signature.  6 the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  1. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Tout number or pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  1 thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments and States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments and States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments and Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.	conce	erning document snot	nd be maned	-
ADAMS, SCHWARTZ & EVANS, P.A.  2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and signature.  6 the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  1. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Tout number or pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  1 thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments and States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments and States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments and Trademarks BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.			-	7 Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41)
Authorized to be charged to deposit for deficiencies only  2180 Two Wachovia Center 301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and signature.  Othe best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original locument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of cages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002.	Vame:	J. Scott Evans, Est	J. TOTAL P. TAVANC D.A	✓ Enclosed
301 S. Tryon St. Charlotte, NC 28282  8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  1. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.		ADAMS, SCHWA	RIZ & EVANS, F.A.	Authorized to be charged to deposit for deficiencies only
Statement and signature.  Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.			ia Center	A Withoutsea to see star Beauty and and
Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original focument.  J. Scott Evans, Esq.  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn BOX ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.			187	8. Deposit Account No. 01-0265
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:    J. Scott Evans, Esq.   July 31, 2002   Date		Charlotte, NC 28.	.02	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:    J. Scott Evans, Esq.   July 31, 2002   Date	) State	ment and signature.		
J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments Assignments:  Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date Of Signature: July 31, 2002.  Signature July 31, 2002.  Signature July 31, 2002.	., state			is a true and correct and any attached conv is a true copy of the original
J. Scott Evans, Esq. Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments Assignments:  Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date Of Signature: July 31, 2002.  Signature July 31, 2002.  Signature July 31, 2002.	To the b	est of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and correct and any unaction copy to a true 1127 y
July 31, 2002  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Thereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments Assignments; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.	documer	nt.	X \\	4
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attn Sox Assignments; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.			A = A	$\nabla V = \nabla V$
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attachments Assignments; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.			/ X/ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	July 31, 2002
Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.		J. Scott Evans, Esq.		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:  I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Atta BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.		Name of Person S	igning \	gnature
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attm States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Attm BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		atuding squar sheet attachments, and document:
States Postal Service as first class than it all envelopes and Trademarks  80X ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks  Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002			Total number of pages in	cluding cover sheet, addentions,
States Postal Service as first class than it all envelope and Trademarks  80X ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks  Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002			\ \	
States Postal Service as first class than it all envelope and Trademarks  80X ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks  Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002  Date of Signature; July 31, 2002				the death of the limited
States Postal Service as first class than in an envelope and Trademarks  BOX ASSIGNMENTS; Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks  Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002			1	I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the Unite
Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.	/2002 9	TOM11 00000030	<del>38</del> 2760	
Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002.  Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.  Signature: Williams	TOOK E	SIMINU AAAAAAA	. !	POY ASSIGNMENTS: Commissioner to ratellity site
Date of Signature: July 31, 2002.	:481		40.00 DP	Washington, D.C. 20231 on July 31, 2002
Simon R Williams				man of Signature: July 31, 2002
				Date of Signatura To Anilliams
Jundin V. J. Land Co.				
Lynda R. Williams				Lynda R. Williams

REGISTRATION NO.	MARK	DESCRIPTION		
982,760	MADOL	Word Mark		

## ASSIGNMENT NUNC PRO TUNC

WHEREAS, Burlington Industries, Inc, a corporation located and doing business at 1345 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York, has adopted and used a trademark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 982,760, dated April 30, 1974 for "MADOL"; and

WHEREAS, MacField, Inc., a corporation located and doing business at P.O. Box 737, Madison, North Carolina, is desirous of acquiring said trademark and the registration thereof <u>nunc pro tunc</u> October 14, 1988;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of One dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Burlington does sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto said MacField the entire rights, title and interest in and to the trademark and the said registration, together with the good will symbolized by the trademark.

	This	Assignment	is	executed	at	reensbo	,		
North	Carolina			this	13th	day	, of	March	
		, 1991	l.						

Burlington Industries, Inc.

. . 1. . . . . .

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Asst. Secretary & Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D. C. 20231, 91

W. Thad Adams, III

Reg. No. 29,037

3/19/9/ Date of Signature 1

Title

## NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA	
County of _GUILFORD	
I,June Neugent	, a Notary Public for said
County and State do hereby certify	thatJohn D. Englar
appeared before me personally a	and signed the aforementioned
Assignment.	
This the 13th day of	March , 198 91.
Nota	ry Public
My Commission Expires: November 25, 1994	
[SEAL]	

\_

**RECORDED: 08/05/2002**